Module board
PeripheralM2-CAN2
Bottom View
Bottom View
Top View
Top View
M2-CAN2P
M2-CAN2U

Temperature Op. temp: -40 to 85°C
Storage temp.: -40 to 85°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKING LIST
M2-CAN2P/M2-CAN2U
J1 Connector
CAN DB9
Connector
M2-CAN2U J2
Connector
M2-CAN2P/M2-CAN2U DIP Switch (SW1)
Model Name Part Number Description
M2-CAN2P 770-M2CAN21-080G M.2 B-M Key 3042 Dual CAN FD module , PCIe 1.1, Protocol J1939
M2-CAN2U 770-M2CAN21-180G M.2 B-M Key 3042 Dual CAN FD module , USB 2.0, Protocol J1939
M2-CAN2P 770-M2CAN21-280G M.2 B-M Key 3042 Dual CAN FD module , PCIe 1.1, Protocol CANopen
M2-CAN2U 770-M2CAN21-380G M.2 B-M Key 3042 Dual CAN FD module , USB 2.0, Protocol CANopen
• 1 M2-CAN2 module
• 1 CAN cable (Length: 210mm)  A81-009281-018G
Pin Define Signal
1 CAN1-L
2 CAN1-H